
MEGHAN PUMP STATION (RFCSP) 
Solicitation No. CO-00645, Job No. 19-1006 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 
September 25, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Roxy Eguia, SAWS, SMWB Program Specialist, roxanne.eguia@saws.org
2. David C. Garcia, SAWS, david.garcia2@saws.org, 210-233-3288
3. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS, lindsay.esquivel@saws.org, 210-233-3409
4. Kyle Harvey, SAWS, kyle.harvery@saws.org, 210.233.3814
5. Rudy Martinez, SAWS, Rodolfo.Martinez@saws.org
6. Jason Ford, Prime Controls, j.ford@prime-controls.com, 281-253-2126
7. Travis Payton, Payton Construction, Inc., tpayton@paytonconst.net
8. Beth Walker, Wharton Smith, Inc., Bwalker@whartonsmith.com
9. Andre' Boagni, Wharton-Smith, aboagni@whartonsmith.com
10.Darren McAfee, Quiddity Engineering, dmcafee@quiddity.com
11.Chris Wiggs, Quiddity Engineering, cwiggs@quiddity.com
12.Toby McQueary, Quiddity Engineering, tmcqueary@quiddity.com
13.Philip Wolfe, Chapman Marine Commercial Divers, info@chapmanmarineinc.com, 

512-266-3483
14.Ryan Aldrich, DN TANKS, LLC, ryan.aldrich@dntanks.com
15.Ryan Wessels, DN Tanks, LLC, Ryan.Wessels@dntanks.com
16.Tom Kleppe, Preload, LLC, tkleppe@preload.com
17.Thor Benson, Archer Western Construction, tbenson@walshgroup.com
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